
 

 
 
 

     NSW / ACT / QLD / SA Interschools Snowsport  
 

            2023 Provisional Championship Dates  
(V.4_6.10.2022) 

 
Please note that dates are Provisional and may change due Entry Numbers and/or Operational Conditions. 

DATE EVENT LOCATION 
Sunday 25th June 
 

Come and Try an Interschools Race 
Open to our new and youngest skiers and 
snowboarders - Alpine GS / SBGS 

Perisher 

Tuesday 4th to Friday 7th July 
 

SUBARU NORTHERN NSW & QLD  
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls 
 

Perisher 

Sunday 9th July (TBC) The Scots Race Perisher 
Sunday 9th July (TBC) The Redlands Cup Thredbo 
Monday 10th to Friday 14th July 
 

SUBARU SYDNEY  
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls 
 

Thredbo 

Monday 17th July Schools Nordic Day 
Cross Country Freestyle & Biathlon 

Perisher 

Tuesday 18th to Friday 21st July SUBARU ACT & Regional NSW 
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls / Multiclass 

Perisher 

Wednesday 19th to Friday 21st 
July 

 

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN & Regional NSW 
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls 

Falls Creek 

Sunday 13th August ACT Schools Cup 
Alpine GS / SBGS 
 

Perisher 

Friday 18th August 
 

Amelia McGuiness Memorial Time-Trials  
Alpine GS + SBX, open to all school students, plus an ‘Open’ 
Event for the over 19’s & parents. 
 
NOTE THAT the Cross-Country Amelia Time-Trial Sprints are 
scheduled for early afternoon on Monday 21st August. 

Perisher 

 
 
 

 
 



 

 
 
 

A 1-day event with the 2023 
date to-be-determined 

Snow Australia FUTURES Slopestyle (Ski + Board)  
Development Camp 
 

Perisher 

Monday 21st to Friday 25th 
August   
 

SUBARU NSW/ACT/QLD STATE  
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls / Cross-Country 
Classic / Cross Country Relay / Slopestyle Ski + Slopestyle 
Board / Multiclass 
 

Perisher 

Tuesday 5th (TBC) to Sunday 10th 
September 
 

AUSTRALIAN  
Interschools Snowsport Championships 
Alpine GS / SBGS / SX / SBX / Moguls / Cross-Country 
Classic / Cross Country Relay / Slopestyle Ski + Slopestyle 
Board / Multiclass 
 

Mt Buller 
Victoria 

 
 

Important Calendar Dates 2023 
 

• Opening Weekend – Saturday 10th June.  
• NSW + ACT July School Holidays – Saturday 1st July  to Sunday 16th July. 
• QLD July School Holidays – Saturday 24th June to Sunday 9th July. 
• South Australian July School Holidays – Saturday 8th July to Sunday 23rd July. 
• Victorian July School Holidays - Saturday 24th June to Sunday 9th July. 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


